EASTON 22

Ground Floor
Garage
Porch

Alfresco

154.49m?
36.17m?

4.08m?

13.22m?

16.63sq

3.89sg

0.44sq

Fits Lot 12m x 30m
House width 10.70m | House length 22.80m
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TOTAL 207.96m? 22.39sq

ALFRESCO
BED 4 2800X4720

3200X3200

n
I U FAMILY
BATH 3230X4630

MEALS
- 3000X4630

3200X3200

22800

BED 2
3200X3200

LOUNGE
4200x3630

GARAGE
6000x5500

MASTER
4000x3200

10700
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